PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PIT esb2.1 contact block 1 n/c

Contact block 1 N/C terminal of screw type.

TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHusi:
ToBapHbIN cTaHAapT:
Tun kKnemmsl:
CaMOKOHTPONUPYEMBINA:
Yucno N/C:

Pa3wmep no wmpuHe:
Paamep no BbicoTE:
Pa3wvep no rnybuHe:
Bec 6pyTTo:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpy>katoLas TemnepaTypa:

cULus Listed;TUV
EN 60947-5-1
BuHTOBas knemma
Het

1

27.0 mm

37.0 mm

43.6 mm

20g

17 g

-30-85°C
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